SOL-Line
SOLAR BRAZED PLATE HEAT EXCHANGERS
Single Wall and Double  Wall Copper
Brazed Plate Heat Exchangers for Solar
Domestic Hot Water Systems
NPT 3/4"
Model
(Single Wall / Double Wall) Nominal BTU/h* A
(in)
B
(in)
F
(in)
Standard Connection
(NPT)
SOL-030 / SOL-030DW Up to 30,000 8 3 1.4 3/4"
SOL-050 / SOL-050DW Up to 50,000 8 3 2.3 3/4"
SOL-075 / SOL-075DW Up to 75,000 8 3 3.0 3/4"
SOL-100 / SOL-100DW Up to 100,000 8 3 4.0 3/4"
SOL-125 / SOL-125DW Up to 125,000 8 3 5.0 3/4"
* Nominal Values are based on 120°F temperature difference between incoming heating and heated water.
  Hot Side: 40% Propylene Glycol,  Cold Side: Domestic Water
Max Flow Design Parameters
(USGPM) Design Pressure